wekador

Made in Germany

wekador GmbH & Co. KG
Spezialfabrik flr Bits & Schraubwerkzeuge

wekador GmbH & Co. KG
Industriegebiet Ennest
Rontgenstrate 10

D-57439 Attendorn

Tel: +49(0)2722.9363.0
Fax: +49(0)2722.9363.63
E-Mail: info@wekador.de
www.wekador.de

TEXHUYECKA XAPAKTEPUCTUKA

A .-

HakpaiHuk SB

XapaKkTepucTukm:

KaTtanoxeH HoMep

1601-30-05-25
1601-30-05-39
1601-35-06-25
1601-35-06-39
1601-40-05-39
1601-40-08-39
1601-45-06-25
1601-45-06-39
1601-55-08-25
1601-55-08-39
1601-55-10-25
1601-55-10-39
1601-60-10-25
1601-60-10-39
1601-65-12-25
1601-65-12-39
1601-80-12-25
1601-80-12-39
1601-80-16-39
1601-10-16-25
1601-10-16-39
1601-12-20-39

ABbJ/IKUHA B MM.

25
39
25
39
39
39
25
39
25
329
25
39
25
39
25
39
25
39
39
25
39
39

O

umpuHa*neGenuHa ABbJDKMHA Ha BbpPTAlla 4aCT MM.

3,0x0,5
3,0 x 0,5
3,5x0,6
3,5x0,6
4,0 % 0,5
4,0x 0,8
4,5% 0,6
4,5%0,6
5,5 x 0,8
5,5 x 0,8
5,5% 1,0
5,5x 1,0
6,0 x 1,0
6,0 x 1,0
6,5 x 1,2
6,5x 1,2
8,0x1,2
8,0x1,2
8,0x1,6
10,0 x 1,6
10,0 x 1,6
12,0 x 2,0

c6,3
DIN 2126

@

@pab.BpbX B MM.

8 3,0
27 3,0
8 3,5
27 3,5
27 4,0
27 4,0
10 4,5
27 4,5
10 5,5
27 5,5
10 5,5
27 5,5
12 6,0
27 6,0
10 6,5
27 6,5
0 8,0
0 8,0
0 8,0
0 10,0
0 10,0
0 12,0





